M
an
ua
le
 p
os
iz
io

RI
Serial
Number Order code Track BI  Belt width
(Tolerance+/-3mm)
RI  Belt radius
(Rkurv-14mm)
Number of modules
for assembled belt
Weight in Kg
(unit)
1 5461280524A-M 1 524 586 200 9
Serial
Number Order code Track BI  Belt width
(Tolerance+/-3mm)
RI  Belt radius
(Rkurv-14mm)
Number of modules
for assembled belt
Weight in Kg
(unit)
10 5461280439A-M 1 439 586 200 8
Serial
Number Order code Track Bo  Belt width
(Tolerance+/-3mm)
Ro  Belt radius
(=RI+BI+6mm)
Number of modules
for assembled belt
Weight in Kg
(unit)
16 5461280504A-M 1 504 1116 200 10
Serial
Number Order code Track Bo  Belt width
(Tolerance+/-3mm)
Ro  Belt radius
(=RI+BI+6mm)
Number of modules
for assembled belt
Weight in Kg
(unit)
15 5461280419A-M 1 419 1031 200 9
R586
R586
Pag 514
Sprockets Bearing

outer belt - with bearing - on bottom side
Serial
Number Order code Track BI  Belt width
(Tolerance+/-3mm)
RI  Belt radius
(Rkurv-14mm)
Number of modules
for assembled belt
Weight in Kg
(unit)
11 5462280269A-M 1 269 756 200 5
Serial
Number Order code Track BI  Belt width
(Tolerance+/-3mm)
RI  Belt radius
(Rkurv-14mm)
Number of modules
for assembled belt
Weight in Kg
(unit)
12 5462280439A-M 1 439 756 200 9
Serial
Number Order code Track BI  Belt width
(Tolerance+/-3mm)
RI  Belt radius
(Rkurv-14mm)
Number of modules
for assembled belt
Weight in Kg
(unit)
4 5462280524A-M 1 524 756 200 10
Serial
Number Order code Track Bo  Belt width
(Tolerance+/-3mm)
Ro  Belt radius
(=RI+BI+6mm)
Number of modules
for assembled belt
Weight in Kg
(unit)
17 5462280249A-M 1 249 1031 200 6
Serial
Number Order code Track Bo  Belt width
(Tolerance+/-3mm)
Ro  Belt radius
(=RI+BI+6mm)
Number of modules
for assembled belt
Weight in Kg
(unit)
18 5462280419A-M 1 419 1201 200 10
Serial
Number Order code Track Bo  Belt width
(Tolerance+/-3mm)
Ro  Belt radius
(=RI+BI+6mm)
Number of modules
for assembled belt
Weight in Kg
(unit)
19 5462280504A-M 1 504 1286 200 11
R756
R756
R756
Pag 514

176
Serial
Number Order code Track BI  Belt width
(Tolerance+/-3mm)
RI  Belt radius
(Rkurv-14mm)
Number of modules
for assembled belt
Weight in Kg
(unit)
13 5463280269A-M 1 269 1011 200 6
Serial
Number Order code Track BI  Belt width
(Tolerance+/-3mm)
RI  Belt radius
(Rkurv-14mm)
Number of modules
for assembled belt
Weight in Kg
(unit)
14 5463280439A-M 1 439 1011 200 10
Serial
Number Order code Track BI  Belt width
(Tolerance+/-3mm)
RI  Belt radius
(Rkurv-14mm)
Number of modules
for assembled belt
Weight in Kg
(unit)
7 5463280524A-M 1 524 1011 200 11
Serial
Number Order code Track Bo  Belt width
(Tolerance+/-3mm)
Ro  Belt radius
(=RI+BI+6mm)
Number of modules
for assembled belt
Weight in Kg
(unit)
20 5463280249A-M 1 249 1286 200 7
Serial
Number Order code Track Bo  Belt width
(Tolerance+/-3mm)
Ro  Belt radius
(=RI+BI+6mm)
Number of modules
for assembled belt
Weight in Kg
(unit)
21 5463280419A-M 1 419 1456 200 11
Serial
Number Order code Track Bo  Belt width
(Tolerance+/-3mm)
Ro  Belt radius
(=RI+BI+6mm)
Number of modules
for assembled belt
Weight in Kg
(unit)
22 5463280504A-M 1 504 1541 200 12
R1011
R1011
R1011
Pag 514